

~
C.A.No. 646 OF 2000
ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 646 OF 2000

BAGIRATH SINGH & ANR.

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(With office report)

RESPONDENT(S)

[WITH I.A.No.2/2000 : APPLN. FOR PERMISSION TO FILE AFFIDAVIT]

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 647 of 2000 & W.P(C) NO. 413 of 2003 -
(With office report)

Date: 08/12/2004 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia. Adv.

Ms. Amita Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after six weeks, at the request of the learned counsel for the parties.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master