

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 646 OF 2000

BAGIRATH SINGH & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 647 of 2000 and W.P(C) NO. 413 of 2003

(with office report)

[WITH I.A.NO.2/2000 : APPLN. FOR PERMISSION TO FILE AFFIDAVIT]

[WITH I.A.NO.3 (APPLN. FOR PERMISSION TO FILE AFFIDAVIT ON BEHALF OF

APPELLANTS]

[WITH I.A.NO.5 (FOR STATING PRELIMINARY OBJECTION TO THE MAINTAINABILITY OF

W.P. IN THE HIGH COURT)

Date: 19/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Goyal, Sr. Adv.

Mrs.Amita Gupta, Adv

Mr. Prashant Rana, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
petitioner, call next week.

(PAWAN KUMAR
RWAL)

(VIJAY AGGA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER